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ORGANIZACION:

LOCALIDAD:
FECHA:
BOLERAS:

ARBITROS:

Mario Pellon
Jesus Soberon
Alberto Saiz
Félix Gutiérrez
Miguel Hernando
Oscar Alonso
Adrian Esquivias
David Abascal
Raul Fernandez
Mario Borbolla
Senén Castillo
Jaime Garcia

Oscar Penagos

Daniel Bustamante

Jairo Carrascal

Juan J. Gonzalez A.

Cantabria.‘
B |

Camino

Lebaniego

P.B. LF CACERON

MOLLEDO

DOMINGO, 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE DE 2020

Principal:

Auxiliar:

Titular:

Auxiliar:

CLASIFICACION

J. Cuesta 120
San José 120
Casar de P. 108
Casar de P. 130
Quijano 107
Villa de Cartes 123
La Portilla 122
Riotuerto 101
Gajano 112
Ribamontan 106
Peniacastillo 111
El Pendo 110
Gajano 116
Castilla Hermida 94
San Roque 90
Pontejos 89

116
103
127
103
119
107
116
122
110
110
103
103
94

107
105
90

€ CaixaBank

“CORROBOLOS” (Molledo)
“EL CARMEN?” (Las Fraguas)

SR. JOSE VILLEGAS DIEGO
SR. JAVIER BUENO GONZALEZ

127
127
105
110
110
104
96

101

142
122
117
99

Sociedad

cultura « educacién « deporte

116
119

=621
= 591
= 457
=442
= 336
= 334
= 334
= 324
=222
=216
=214
=213
=210
201
195
179




